



2026:CGHC:21783

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WP227 No. 494 of 2022

Sukul Ram Sahu **Versus** Kumari Kalyani Sahu

22.09.2022	Smt. Prabha Sharma, counsel for the Petitioner. Shri Roop Naik, counsel for Respondent No.1. Shri Soumitra Kesharwani, counsel for Respondent No.2. At the request of Shri Naik, post this matter after 2 weeks. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) JUDGE

vivek